2006 Board of Directors:

Michael D. Fields, CFP®
President
317-257-7000
Mfields@jhnetwork.com
Liz Hoover, CPA/PFS
Chairman
317-871-8578
LH@HooverFinancialAdvisors.com
Greg Heldman, CPA/PFS
Treasurer
317-786-8001

gregh@ehccpa.com
Walter L. Koon, Jr., CFP® 
Director of

317-877-1764 Public Relations
Walterkoon@ameritech.net


Julie Scheers, CFP®

Co-Director of
317-843-1358


Public Relations

jscheers@bedelfinancial.com
Jeff Yu, CPA, CFP®

Director

317-814-4790


of Facilities
jeffyu@avalonwealth.com


Bill Owen, CPA, CFP®
Director of

317-860-1092


Sponsorship
bowen@BGBC.com
Dawn Muldrow, CFP®
Director of
317-250-0118

Career
DawnMuldrow@yahoo.com
Development

Bob Fredrikson, CFP®          Legislative
317-328-5196


Director

bobindycfp@aol.com
Ken Williams, 

Director of
CPA, CFP®, MBA
Pro Bono
317-685-7782


Activities
Kenneth.I.williams@irs.gov
Paul Coan, ChFC, CEA
President Elect
317-577-4426
Paul@wpam.com
Stephanie Willison, 
CPA/PFS, CFP®
Secretary

317-269-3454
swillison@rjpile.com
BJ English, CFP®
Co-Director of
317-843-5053


Membership

BJ.English@MorganStanley.com
Bonnie Struck, CMFC
Co-Director of 

317-872-5090
Membership
Bonnie@worleyfinancialgroup.com
Nancy Pitt, JD

Director of 

317-818-1776


Programming
Npitt@intrepidfinancial.com

Bruce Snyder, Jr., MBA
Director of

317-844-6004


Special Events

bruce@hansonsnyder.com
Chris McCauley, CPA, CFP®
Director of

317-634-7272 

Communication

CMcCauley@LangdonShaw.com

Kim Stoneking, CAE

Chapter

317-844-6268 Administrator

stonekingk@sbcglobal.net



Roxanne M. McGettigan
Sponsorship 317-638-0402


Manager
roxmcgettigan@indy.rr.com
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